CABINET COLLARO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Model
Collection
PROJECTS
Width
Height
Depth
Weight
description

Installation
material
Specification texts

C03400

Collaro

B DESIGN

454 mm

1538 mm

349 mm

38,5 kg

Wood

fastening set included

hinges on left

Equipped with: 2x door, with a
laundry basket, 1x glass shelf

Equipped with: 2x door, with a
laundry basket, 1x glass shelf

wall-mounted
Wood

Collaro; Tall cabinet; Wood; Size:
454 x 1538 x 349 mm; Angular;
wall-mounted; fastening set
included; hinges on left; Equipped
with: 2x door, with a laundry basket,
1x glass shelf; Equipped with: 2x
door, with a laundry basket, 1x
glass shelf

COLOURS

Glossy White
White Wood
Glossy Grey

Oak Graphite
White Matt

Black Matt Lacquer
Truffle Grey
Arizona Oak
Nordic Oak

Soft Grey

C03400DH
CO03400E8

C03400FP

C03400FQ
C03400MS
C03400PD
C03400VG
C03400VH
C03400VJ

C03400VK

4051202994389
4051202994396
4051202994402
4051202994419
4051202994426
4051202994433
4051202994372
4051202994358
4051202994341
4051202994365



